
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 24 October 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING ELF Last start winner GBN, 17/10/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3T. Simmons 545564 2/1207

 2 AMBROSIA TUX Last start winner RIC, 17/10/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3Y 5/2B. King 545570 3/2199

 3 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Last start winner RIC, 17/10/2021, R12, P 1P 4Y 5P 5/2S. Sealey 531979 3/2155

 4 TRUE TERROR Last start winner RIC, 10/10/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 6Y 5/3C. Betts 538146 2/1145

 5 MOTOR CITY TITAN Last start winner BAT, 08/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4T. Anderson 541337 1/0105

 6 GLENN'S ANGEL Last start winner RIC, 17/10/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 7Y 5/4J. Lowe 523844 1/078

 7 ZIPPING PICCOLO Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3T. Simmons 545563 3/1222

 8 MY BOY MAX 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4D. Swain 533002 1/0207

 9 DARK SKY Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3J. Mason 538660 2/1194

 10 MINI MAGNATE Last start placegetter TAR, 06/10/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4S. Francis 544054 1/0176

 11 ESTHER'S CHOICE Last start placegetter GUN, 07/10/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3B. Davis 532752 3/1175

 12 ZIPPING SIXES Last start placegetter RIC, 10/10/2021, R11, P 2P 2Y 6P 5/4C. Carl 538799 1/0149

 13 BLIND PURSUIT Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R10, P 3P (FEL)P 6P 5/4J. Grief 531302 1/0139

 14 PATIENT ROOSTER Last start placegetter BUL, 19/10/2021, R3, P 2P 5Y 6Y 5/4S. Easey 539076 1/0138

 15 REAL JEWEL Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4A. Proctor 533470 1/0123

 16 ALBURY MOB Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4L. Galea 532617 1/0114

 17 STONEY MCBRIDE Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 539797 1/0112

 18 ZIPPING THUNDER Last start Country winner RIS, 11/10/2021, R11, Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 5/4C. Carl 538800 2/0128

 19 SNOWY'S KINGDOM Last start Country winner GBN, 12/10/2021, R1, Y 1Y 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 538641 1/0110

 20 SLIPPERY DUCK 2 Weighted points score BGC, 20/10/2021, R9, 2 5P 2P 3P 5/3R. Buxton 527104 2/1198

 21 DUSTY DEREK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2G. Fishburn 536515 3/2189

 22 RAINBOW LUCK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4G. Logue 532771 1/0183

 23 ZIPPING ESME Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4T. Simmons 545562 1/0179

 24 FORTUNE ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3J. Mason 536177 2/1171

 25 LAUPER Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/1166

 26 SLY DUNBAR Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R8, Y 7Y 1P 3Y 5/2C. Carl 542918 3/2165

 27 DOUBLE PRINCESS Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3K. Brown 537225 2/1156

 28 LEKTRA LOGIC Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 8P 5/2J. Grief 528743 3/2147

 29 DODGY NICK Weighted points score BGC, 20/10/2021, R4, 2 2P 7P 3P 5/4R. Buxton 537258 1/0144
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 30 MURRAY'S WAY Weighted points score WPK, 02/10/2021, R8, C 6C 6P 5P 5/4G. Borg 532517 1/0137

 31 ARCHIE CASHMAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3C. Van Vegchel 530484 2/1132

 32 DODGY DAVE Weighted points score BGC, 20/10/2021, R11, 2 2P 5P 7P 5/3R. Buxton 537256 2/1132

 33 ZAMBORA JET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3P. Moran 540600 2/1129

 34 CAN'T DANCE Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R11, M 3M 8P 8M 5/2A. Wade 475229 3/2126

 35 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R4, M 8M 8P 2P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0125

 36 FABULOUS DEAL Weighted points score MAT, 11/10/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 4Y 5/3C. Van Vegchel 523561 2/1113

 37 SENTOSA DOLL Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 3Y 5/4S. Simonetta 538829 3/0113

 38 DANZA TERROR Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4C. Betts 538145 1/0109

 39 TSUNAMI OUBRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4M. Dawson 540136 1/0106

 40 MISS SPRINGFIELD Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4J. Grief 531158 1/0105

 41 LEAD THIS WAY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 7P 5/3R. Hancock 532722 2/194

 42 SWISH MISS Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 533469 1/093

 43 DUCK INN Weighted points score BUN, 27/09/2021, R10, 4 6P 6P 8P 5/4R. Buxton 496085 2/093

 44 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/090

 45 PRELIOUS JADE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 508556 3/287

 46 HESLEA 1 Weighted points score IPS, 15/10/2021, R2, 3 5P 8P 1P 5/4R. Buxton 539126 1/085

 47 HARTLEY MAN Weighted points score BAT, 23/08/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/084

 48 MANILA FRED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/3J. Gatt 530382 2/182

 49 MISTER MAC Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R9, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/2J. Grief 533922 3/280

 50 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/078

 51 RAW TERROR Weighted points score GBN, 24/09/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4C. Betts 538144 1/077

 52 CADILLAC BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R12, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4M. Lee 526156 1/075

 53 WILD STALLION Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/063

 54 PETE'S LEGACY 1 Weighted points score CAP, 22/09/2021, R7, 5 8P 5P 7P 5/2R. Buxton 538790 3/260
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 1 HESTER Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540198 1/0150

 2 OUR GYPSY KING Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540178 1/0184

 3 FLASH CORTIS Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4J. Cortis 528043 2/0154

 4 RUSTY ZAN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 530491 2/0150

 5 LADY ON FIRE Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/087

 6 MONKEY BOOM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R2, C 6C 3P M/1S. Easey 540150 0/083
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 1 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score BGC, 22/08/2021, R4, 3 (FEL)P 3P 2P 1/2N. Holloway 508557 15/14174

4 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 October 2021 - 07:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 24 October 2021

P 4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CORLESS CRAZY Last start winner RIC, 17/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2T. Corless 532707 6/4216

 2 PACIFIC GOLD 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 10/10/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 4/1/1A. Meredith 536517 6/4234

 3 COME AROUND Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1T. Jansen 522526 17/15144
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 1 ZIPPING QUOKKA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1N. Kilner 529940 4/3132

 2 JERRA LEE Dropping in grade DAP, 19/08/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1D. Smart 497760 5/4162

 3 CAWBOURNE COOPER Dropping in grade MAT, 18/10/2021, R12, P 6P 8Y 6P 5/1M. Bretherton 521627 8/7125

 4 STONE MASON Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 3Y 5/2S. Simonetta 539798 4/2189

 5 STILTON CHEEKY Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1K. Perz 508043 7/6153

 6 URANA DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1C. Madonis 523772 5/4144

 7 PETITE TIGER Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1I. Vassallo 530489 4/3138

 8 ARCHIE CASHMAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3C. Van Vegchel 530484 2/1132

 9 ZAMBORA JET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3P. Moran 540600 2/1129

 10 KEY KEY Weighted points score IPS, 19/10/2021, R4, 3 1P 7P 5P 5/2R. Buxton 508271 4/2126

 11 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R11, P 6P 2M 4P 5/1B. Harmey 490085 11/7119

 12 DUCATI BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 4P 5/2S. Davidson 499621 5/2114

 13 COCO SUZY Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R11, M 2M 7M 5M 5/1M. Smith 488860 7/5104

 14 STILTON SQUIRT Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1K. Perz 520249 6/487

 15 HARD CASE WATSON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/1S. Simonetta 531153 4/376
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 1 DESPICABLE QUEST Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 2P M/1J. Polidano 528697 0/0138

 2 ELITE DANI Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R2, P 2P M/1L. Galea 537822 0/0134

 3 SOPHIE'S WAY Last start placegetter DAP, 09/09/2021, R1, P 3P M/1D. Smart 544415 0/0117

 4 EFFECT ON ME Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R3, P 3P M/1N. Auld 544979 0/0117

 5 ALMOST BLUE Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 5P M/1M. Greer 500618 0/072

 6 INTIMIDATE Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 7P M/1M. Lee 532111 0/070

 7 RED POCKET 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 4Y M/1H. Rylands 536231 0/070

 8 DREAM AGAIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 16/07/2021, R1 (FEL)P 3P M/1P. Moran 540461 0/0117

 9 HARDING PARK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 10/10/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 7P M/1J. Rudd 542181 0/096

 10 MIDNIGHT DILEMMA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/10/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 2P M/1R. Thomas 528742 0/084

 11 MOTOR CITY LASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 19/07/2021, R2, P 4P 5C 3P M/1T. Anderson 541340 0/082

 12 FAKE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/10/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 7Y M/1D. Swain 543426 0/076

 13 TRUNCHBULL First start M/1D. Farrugia 548756 0/00

 14 DANCE MUSIC First start M/1S. Davidson 538666 0/00

 15 QUEEN ZIPPER 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 20/10/2021, R3, P 8Y 6Y 8P M/1M. Smith 530629 0/040

 16 NITRAM ROXY Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 18/10/2021, R6, P 7P M/1M. Bretherton 545781 0/033

 17 DRUMS IN MOTION Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1P. Williams 534630 0/074

 18 BLUE MOON Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 6Y M/1D. Smith 530632 0/068

 19 DESPICABLE VINNY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 7P M/1R. Hancock 528702 0/066

 20 SUPERSONIC STAR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 5P M/1J. Gatt 542265 0/060

 21 CASPER'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R1, P 7P 4P M/1C. Van Vegchel 542729 0/048

 22 ARWEN'S ANGER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 7Y M/1K. Perz 539191 0/045

 23 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/042

 24 MITHRIL BURNER Weighted points score BUL, 25/09/2021, R1, P 5P 8Y 7P M/1K. Perz 539188 0/038

 25 TOPS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1D. Swain 540741 0/035
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 1 BROKEN DRUM Last start placegetter RIC, 06/10/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 3P 3/1/1J. Grief 519680 10/5269

 2 BESSIE BRINDLE Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 8P 3/1/1A. Wade 529741 10/8204
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 1 PACIFIC GOLD 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 10/10/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 4/1/1A. Meredith 536517 6/4234
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 1 MY BOY MAX 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4D. Swain 533002 1/0207

 2 ZIPPING QUOKKA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1N. Kilner 529940 4/3132

 3 SLIPPERY DUCK 1 Weighted points score BGC, 20/10/2021, R9, 2 5P 2P 3P 5/3R. Buxton 527104 2/1198

 4 DUSTY DEREK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2G. Fishburn 536515 3/2189

 5 LOLA PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 31/12/2020, R11, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 528280 3/0186

 6 RAINBOW LUCK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4G. Logue 532771 1/0183

 7 APPETIZING Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R2, P 3P 7C 5P 5/1S. Morgan 534291 5/3170

 8 BRONZE KEY Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1M. Greer 522746 7/3159

 9 NATION'S CROWN Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2B. Davis 532750 4/2159

 10 MOTOR CITY COBRA Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4T. Anderson 539775 1/0138

 11 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 6/3126

 12 TSUNAMI OUBRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4M. Dawson 540136 1/0106

 13 PRELIOUS JADE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 508556 3/287

 14 SENOR SAMSON Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2S. Davidson 523597 4/287

 15 HESLEA 2 Weighted points score IPS, 15/10/2021, R2, 3 5P 8P 1P 5/4R. Buxton 539126 1/085

 16 MANILA FRED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/3J. Gatt 530382 2/182

 17 HARD CASE WATSON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/1S. Simonetta 531153 4/376

 18 SMITHFIELD BOY Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R6, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/4J. Vassallo 530496 8/074

 19 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/063

 20 PETE'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 22/09/2021, R7, 5 8P 5P 7P 5/2R. Buxton 538790 3/260
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 1 RICK'S WILL Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 4P M/1A. Marshall 534540 0/0100

 2 MELLENCAMP Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R3, P 3P 7Y 4Y M/1C. Galwey 534282 0/074

 3 RED POCKET 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 4Y M/1H. Rylands 536231 0/070

 4 SOPHIE'S WILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/10/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 4P M/1A. Marshall 534534 0/0122

 5 ARREST FERNANDO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/10/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 2P M/1K. Gorry 532701 0/088

 6 MIDNIGHT DILEMMA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/10/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 2P M/1R. Thomas 528742 0/084

 7 FAKE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/10/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 7Y M/1D. Swain 543426 0/076

 8 ROCKET FELLA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/10/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 3P M/1J. Polidano 528635 0/064

 9 ROMANTIC BELLE First start M/1G. Borg 543666 0/00

 10 DESPICABLE VINNY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 7P M/1R. Hancock 528702 0/066

 11 SUPERSONIC STAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 5P M/1J. Gatt 542265 0/060

 12 PETA STOP Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 7P 4Y 6P M/1R. Polidano 541890 0/045

 13 ARWEN'S ANGER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 7Y M/1K. Perz 539191 0/045

 14 FASCINATE MEL Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R2, P 8P 4Y M/1T. Watkins 543676 0/044

 15 QUEEN ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R2, Y 8Y 6Y 8P M/1M. Smith 530629 0/040

 16 TOPS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1D. Swain 540741 0/035

 17 LADY HONEYPOT Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 8P M/1T. Fink 534827 0/033
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 1 LANMOR DOLLARS Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 3Y 5/4P. Moran 508641 5/0242

 2 RUSTY ZAN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3R. Polidano 530491 2/1150

 3 NO FOOLING YOU Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4G. Tyrpenou 532687 4/0126

 4 ZAMBORA REX Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1V. Ellul 525638 7/396

 5 FUN DAY FRIDAY 3 Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1A. Proctor 528621 5/484
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 1 MONKEY BOOM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 06/10/2021, R3, P 6C 3P M/1S. Easey 540150 0/083

 2 ROCKET FELLA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/10/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 3P M/1J. Polidano 528635 0/064

 3 DANCIN' ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R3, P 6P 5P M/1W. Sugars 532854 0/048
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 1 ZIGGY STARDUST Last start winner GOS, 19/10/2021, R6, P 1P 3C 4C 5/2A. Campton 534219 8/2257

 2 GO FORWARD BRUNO Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 6C 5/3A. Campton 533403 4/1177

 3 FLASH HEART Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3J. Carruthers 529621 4/1129

 4 FUN DAY FRIDAY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4A. Proctor 528621 5/084
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